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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

At Home Atlanta, LLC Darryl Ford 
 

Ph: 248-467-6676 dford1957@yahoo.com N N 23-500644-RFP 

Southern Lighting & 
Traffic Systems Tom Dekle 

 
Ph: 770-205-9007 tdekle@southernltg.com N N 23-101575-ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 859-554-6584 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

Brooks Berry Haynie & 
Associates 

Kevin 
Berkenkamp 

 
Ph: 404-597-7943 kevin@bbhelectric.com N N 23-101575-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

CSS Healthcare Services Ugo Nwoku 
 

Ph: 770-302-1383 
x 104 

ugo@csshealthcare.com N N 23-500644-RFP 

R and E Health Care Ella Stephenson 
 

Ph: 470-217-8445 e.stephenson@randehealthcareatl.com N N 23-500644-RFP 

K.E.G. Plumbing Samantha 
Osmer 

 
Ph: 770-445-2224 service@kegplumbing.com N N 23-101569-ITB 

Brian Frentress 
Architect, LLC Brian Frentress 

 
Ph: 404-216-0515 brian@urban-archaeology.net N N N/A 

Alif Transport, Inc. Hassan M. 
Alhassan 

 
Ph: 404-399-9339 info@aliftransport.com N N 22-101505-ITB 

Advanced Care 
Network, LLC 

Sheila 
LaFortune 

 
Ph: 404-439-9352 info@advancedcarenetwork.com N N 23-500644-RFP 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-500644-RFP 
23-101575-ITB 
23-101569-ITB 
23-101563-ITB 
22-101509-ITB 
22-101505-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Traffic Parts, Inc. Karen Hopper 
 

Ph: 800-345-6329 karen@trafficparts.com N N 23-101575-ITB 

AQC Traffic Control 
Services, LLC Allen Spivey 

 
Ph: 404-210-9629 aspivey@aqctraffic.com N N 23-101575-ITB 

Anointed Healthcare 
Services., Limited Co   

Sabrina 
Madison 

 
Ph: 770-670-0540 s.madison@anointedhealthcareservices.com N N 23-500644-RFP 
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